Blue Badge Assessment 2022/2023

Month

Total of New,
Repeat/Review
Applications

Number of
Automatic
Awards

Hidden
Disabilitites

Number of other
Successful
Awards

Number of
Rejected
Applications

Number of
Independent
Assessments

Number of
Cancelled
Badges

Number
of
Appeals

Number of
Successful
Appeals

Number of
Unsuccessful
Appeals

Statistics

Number

April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March

305
280
450

155
118
125

10
7
7

112
127
127

28
28
191

13
25

43
"
55

W

- N

Number of Blue Badges in circulation 2022/2023

9,282

Number of Individual Badges Issued

788

Number of Organisation Badges Issued

Total issued

788

Totals

398

24

366

247

4

169

11




