Blue Badge Assessment 2022/2023													
	Total of New,	Number of		Number of other		Number of	Number of	Number of	Number	Number of	Number of		
	Repeat/Review	Automatic	Hidden	Successful	Total	Rejected	Independent	Cancelled	of	Successful	Unsuccessful		
Month	Applications	Awards	Disabilitites	Awards	Awards	Applications	Assessments	Badges	Appeals	Appeals	Appeals	Statistics	Number
April	305	155	10	112	277	28	3	43	6	3	2	Number of Blue Badges in circulation 2022/2023	9,282
May	280	118	7	127	252	28	13	71	3	3	1	Number of Individual Badges Issued	788
June	450	125	7	127	259	191	25	55	2	2		Number of Organisation Badges Issued	-
July	-				-							Total issued	788
August	-				-								
September	-				-								
October	-				-								
November	-				-								
December	-				-								
January	-				-								
February	-				-								
March	-				-								
Totals	1,035	398	24	366	788	247	41	169	11	3	3		